UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES RAVBEAU

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af st and

152466-79
152466- 79
226106- 96
152466-79
152466- 79
282647- 86
307193-91
209941- 33
282647- 86
209941- 33
309510-80
282647- 86
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
310176-67
152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466- 79
152466- 79
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
307033- 28
307033- 28
199848- 28
209941- 33
209941- 33
226106- 96
282832-77
282647- 86
282647- 86
118262-19
152466- 79
209941- 33
307033- 28
175434- 58
175434-58
226106- 96
118262- 19
209941- 33
209941- 33
118262-19
209941- 33
209941- 33
226106- 96
209941- 33
307033- 28
111626-76
209941- 33
209941- 33
175434- 58
226106- 96
152466-79
152466-79
197165-61
307193-91
175434- 58
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
118262- 19
282647- 86
205957- 26
309510-80
282832-77
226106- 96

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GOFFI N VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
ANDREI
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE

ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D

CONSTANTI N

ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D
ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT
GOFFI' N VI NCENT

DEREUX

FABRI CE

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
SEHA RENE
SEHA RENE

GOFFI' N

VI NCENT

HENRY DOM NI QUE
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

GOFFIN

VI NCENT

RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
LEONARD THI ERRY
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
SEHA RENE

GOFFI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ENGELS

VI NCENT

EDDY

ADAM ANDRE
SEHA RENE

RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOTTE M ET D
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

DEREUX
GOFFIN

FABRI CE
VI NCENT

Geneent

NETHEN

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
WALHAI N
JODO GN
GREZ- DO
WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
WALHAI N
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
NETHEN

PERVEZ

WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
THORENMB
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
NETHEN

THOREMB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THORENB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
NETHEN

GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
DONCELB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THORENB
NETHEN

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
WAL SHOU
JODA GN
THORENB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
WALHAI N
JAUCHE

BEAUVEC
PERVEZ

NETHEN

EN

MQ Di st anc
14 366591
27 2
11 369632
51 3
36 4
18 355464
2 370349
38 365943
4 2
8 2
5 371498
21 3
39 5
41 6
35 7
4 8
7 375302
34 9
21 10
53 11
7 12
52 13
47 14
34 3
37 4
12 5
10 364769
1 2
11 354527
41 6
32 7
6 2
4 359145
19 4
17 5
13 359911
10 15
2 8
8 3
1 363424
15 2
3 3
20 2
55 9
16 10
2 3
54 11
15 12
15 4
25 13
7 4
1 366821
44 14
52 15
17 3
9 5
6 16
15 17
24 379174
5 2
4 4
57 16
27 17
13 18
11 19
16 20
42 21
15 4
8 6
2 370230
4 2
42 2
17 6

Ri ng
Bague

113527120
931904319
112651820
105676419
113534120
116293319
112407917
112771220
106076019
108737618
112985720
113127920
229610116
115868118
106369419
106361519
109054918
106363719
210955717
105676719
109516318
113531420
113528220
105901519
109378416
112774520
301563320
105803619
105773819
108731418
105903019
109451315
105728919
106071719
116554518
115445819
109520018
112603117
301563820
108752618
210588217
106703219
113202020
112775420
112777220
109308616
112776420
112777420
113485720
105904519
301562220
105943519
112772220
109373116
105998119
113486220
109510018
113527820
210514817
108705918
108753218
112603817
112770320
113535220
109501418
113533720
105679419
113201920
113052917
108702618
114917220
109035618
113481820

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466-79
125083-50
125083- 50
310176-67
307193-91
111626-76
152466-79
152466- 79
175434- 58
282647- 86
175503- 30
209941- 33
152466-79
152466- 79
307970-92
307970-92
307193-91
282647- 86
309510- 80
152466- 79
310176-67
175434- 58
152466- 79
282832-77
209941- 33
199848- 28
282273-03
209941- 33
282647- 86
307970-92
209941- 33
282647- 86
307033- 28
209941- 33
282832-77
282832-77
307033- 28
209941- 33
282647- 86
282832-77
197165-61
111626-76
282832-77
282832-77
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466- 79
175503- 30
209941- 33
152466- 79
307970-92
282647- 86
197165-61
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
175503- 30
282647- 86
175434-58
118262-19
197165-61
152466- 79
175503- 30

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ADAM ANDRE

LEONARD THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SEHA RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO

ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT
COOSENVANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

RCCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
LEFEVRE- DENI L

RCOCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
FURTADO BRUNO

RCOCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

ROCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

RCCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
ENGELS EDDY

LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FURTADO BRUNO
DECELLE ROBERT
ENGELS EDDY

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DECELLE ROBERT

SEHA RENE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ENGELS EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
JODA GN
DONCELB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THORENMB
THORENB
JODA GN
WALHAI N
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
THORENB
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ

GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
NETHEN

GREZ- DO
WALHAI N
THORENMB
GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
PERVWEZ

PERVWEZ

I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
WALHAI N
PERWEZ

WAL SHOU
DONCELB
PERWEZ

PERWEZ

GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
THORENMB
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
WALHAI N
WAL SHOU
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THORENVB
WAL SHOU
BOSSUT-
THORENMB

71
71
71
71
53
6 2
6 5
13 4
10 7
15
53
53
19 8
26 7
12 3
71
53
53 5
18 3
18 9
10 6
26
8 2
53
13 6
19
53
54
71
15 2
6 3
71
26
18
71

18

19

20

21

22
360173
2

2

3

2

23

24

5

7
358071
22

25

26
362608

112606817
108736118
108732118
105903419
208971816
108227718
105522619
105916819
109096818
112604620
105678919
115807618
105997519
109219618
105897619
112603517
211551819
113661917
109229416
109226316
109855415
106079119
112988720
112719917
112723917
116004619
211551019
105732719
109377316
107645214
115800618
108243218
113129120
109234316
112603717
106072919
301562920
112777020
112886720
112410117
105803519
112770620
113126320
112893120
208048515
112670717
109288616
109031318
105905219
112777320
109518718
105070619
112606517
106364119
109231816
113059517
210515417
109886915
109886615
108736318
105898319
109214318
108750418
116555618
212049319
113663117
105897419

1534.
1534.
1534.
1534.
1532.
1531.
1531. 5648
1530.
1530.
1529.
1529.
1529.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1526.
1525.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1523.
1519.
1515.
1511.
1509.
1507.
1505.
1504.
1504.
1503.
1498.
1497.
1495.
1491.
1489.
1487.

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
PT 931904319 14. 14260
BE 105676419 14. 18320
BE 116293319 14. 13000
BE 112407917 14.21580

1
2
3
4

152466-79
152466- 79
282647- 86
307193-91

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

Geneent

33 32
19 18
10 2

366591

2
355464
370349

LD Ri ng

PA

Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1709. 5803
1677. 5061
1668. 8451
1668. 4893



282647- 86
209941- 33
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79
310176-67
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
209941- 33
209941- 33
307033- 28
199848- 28
209941- 33
209941- 33
226106- 96
282832-77
282647- 86
282647- 86
118262-19
152466-79
209941- 33
175434- 58
175434- 58
226106- 96
118262-19
209941- 33
111626-76
209941- 33
175434- 58
152466- 79
197165-61
307193-91
175434-58
209941- 33
152466- 79
152466- 79
282647- 86
205957- 26
282832-77
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466- 79
125083- 50
125083-50
310176- 67
307193-91
152466-79
152466-79
175434- 58
282647- 86
175503- 30
209941- 33
152466-79
152466-79
307970-92
307970-92
307193-91
282647- 86
152466-79
310176-67
175434-58
152466-79
282832-77
209941- 33
199848- 28
282273-03
209941- 33
307970-92
209941- 33
282647- 86
282832-77
307033-28
197165-61
111626-76
282832-77

DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

GOFFI' N VI NCENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE

GOFFI' N VI NCENT

HENRY DOM NI QUE

ROCH ROBERT

LEONARD THI ERRY

ROCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ENGELS EDDY

ADAM ANDRE

SEHA RENE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOTTE M ET D
DEREUX FABRI CE

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SEHA RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO

ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

RCCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
LEFEVRE- DENI L

ROCH ROBERT

FURTADO BRUNO

ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

ENGELS EDDY

LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE

WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
NETHEN

PERVEZ

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THORENB
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
THORENMB
THORENB
NETHEN

THORENMB
GREZ- DO
DONGELB
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
WAL SHOU
JODA GN
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
WALHAI N
JAUCHE

PERWEZ

GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENB
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
THORENB
JODA GN
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ

GREZ- DO
VWALHAI N
NETHEN

GREZ- DO
THORENMB
GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
PERWEZ

| NCOURT
WAL SHOU
DONCELB
PERWEZ

19
43

24

2
365943
3

4

5

6
375302
7

8

9

10

2

3
364769
354527
4

5
369632
359145

3

4
359911

11

6
363424

2

2

2

7
366821

8

3

12
379174

2

4

9

13
14

5
370230

2

10
11
12
13
15
360173

2

2

3

16
17

5

6
358071

21

15

2
368997
16

3

17

GINNN B~ OO

106076019
108737618
229610116
115868118
106369419
106361519
109054918
106363719
210955717
105676719
109516318
105901519
109378416
105803619
105773819
108731418
105903019
109451315
105728919
106071719
116554518
115445819
109520018
112603117
108752618
210588217
106703219
109308616
105904519
105943519
109373116
105998119
109510018
210514817
108705918
108753218
112603817
109501418
105679419
113052917
108702618
109035618
112606817
108736118
108732118
105903419
208971816
108227718
105522619
105916819
109096818
105678919
115807618
105997519
109219618
105897619
112603517
211551819
113661917
109229416
109226316
109855415
106079119
112719917
112723917
116004619
211551019
105732719
109377316
107645214
115800618
108243218
109234316
112603717
106072919
112410117
105803519
208048515
112670717
109288616

. 14070
. 22050
. 23440
. 24520
. 24570
. 24580
. 30221
. 25250
. 25290
. 25350
. 25510
. 26100
. 26540
. 27060
. 21030
. 28140
. 28160
. 30349
. 24130
. 22010
. 22040
. 25160
. 29550
. 29460
. 28330
. 30020
. 33579
. 28420
. 33320
. 34130
. 33480
. 32170
. 34300
. 42400
. 37230
. 32590
. 34560
. 37060
. 37070
. 30300
. 40250
. 33300
. 38270
. 38280
. 38290
. 38330
. 39110
. 35100
. 35100
. 45121
. 42010
. 39380
. 39400
. 37420
. 32300
. 34130
. 39240
. 40050
. 40140
. 37420
. 37450
. 42570
. 33190
. 41500
. 48191
. 40490
. 43060
. 38360
. 43130
. 35400
. 45250
. 44150
. 42270
. 45210
. 38410
. 43110
. 47181
. 57330
. 49180
. 44090

1660.
1647.
1638.
1630.
1629.
1629.
1629.
1626.
1625.
1625.
1623.
1618.
1612.
1606.
1603.
1603.
1603.
1603.
1601.
1601.
1600.
1597.
1594.
1592.
1590.
1579.
1579.
1573.
1566.
1566.
1565.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1560.
1559.
1557.
1546.
1546.
1542.
1539.
1538.
1534.
1534.
1534.
1534.
1532.
1531.
1531.
1530.
1530.
1529.
1529.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1526.
1525.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1523.
1515.
1511.
15009.
1507.
1505.
1504.
1504.
1503.
1498.
1495.
1491.
1489.
1476.
1474.
1472.
1471.
1471.

1417
7734
5176
2594
6555
5347
1388
2817
8009
0802
1614
0236
7942
2043
8317
3723
1381
0416
7766
0690
7085
7109
4516
6723
1291
8754
8602
7254
9840
1610
1967
5720
2878
5302
1306
8712
6461
1451
0364
1432
9515
0942
6739
5667
4594
0306
6779
5648
5648
5850
2624
7997
5869
9188
8774
8024
5840
9323
9789
4859
1651
3836
5260
8828
3745
1314
9844
2179
5967
3579
5531
2313
5991
5142
2703
8487
9961
2345
4039
0014



282832-77
209941- 33
152466- 79
175503- 30
209941- 33
152466- 79
307970-92
282647- 86
197165-61
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
175503- 30
282647- 86
175434-58

DEREUX FABRI CE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FURTADO BRUNO
DECELLE ROBERT
ENGELS EDDY

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DECELLE ROBERT

SEHA RENE

PERVEZ 42
GREZ- DO 43
BOSSUT- 33
THOREMB 12
GREZ- DO 43
BOSSUT- 33
THOREMB 18
WALHAI'N 19
WALSHOU 28
GREZ- DO 43
GREZ- DO 43
GREZ- DO 43
THOREMB 12
WALHAI'N 19
THOREMB 19

38 6
1 18
12 22
6 2
27 19
2 23
10 4
11 9
2 3
34 20
35 21
39 22
9 3
12 10
12 7

109031318
105905219
109518718
105070619
112606517
106364119
109231816
113059517
210515417
109886915
109886615
108736318
105898319
109214318
108750418

Geneent AD

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at

Snel h.

152466-79
226106- 96
152466- 79
209941- 33
309510- 80
282647- 86
152466-79
152466- 79
209941- 33
307033- 28
307033- 28
118262- 19
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
209941- 33
226106- 96
307033- 28
209941- 33
226106- 96
152466- 79
209941- 33
152466- 79
152466- 79
118262-19
309510- 80
226106- 96
111626-76
309510- 80
282647- 86
307033- 28
209941- 33
282832-77
209941- 33
282647- 86
282832-77
209941- 33
152466-79
307033- 28
282832-77
152466-79

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GOFFI' N VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ROCH ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT

GOFFI' N VI NCENT

HOK SAPI N

ROCH ROBERT

GOFFI N VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HENRY DOM NI QUE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
LEONARD THI ERRY
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

ROCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE

ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPIN

DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BOSSUT- 20
NETHEN 17
BOSSUT- 20
GREZ- DO 28
BEAUVEC 8
WALHAIN 7
BOSSUT- 20
BOSSUT- 20
GREZ- DO 28
I NCOURT 13
I NCOURT 13
THOREMB 6
GREZ- DO 28
GREZ- DO 28
GREZ- DO 28
GREZ- DO 28
NETHEN 17
I NCOURT 13
GREZ- DO 28
NETHEN 17
BOSSUT- 20
GREZ- DO 28
BOSSUT- 20
BOSSUT- 20
THOREMB 6
BEAUVEC 8
NETHEN 17
DONCGELB 6
BEAUVEC 8
WALHAIN 7
I NCOURT 13
GREZ- DO 28
PERWEZ 12

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
2 366591
8 369632
14 2
15 365943
5 371498
2 355464
20 3
18 4
6 2
7 364769
5 2
6 359911
25 3
8 4
24 5
7 6
12 2
4 3
18 7
6 3
3 5
11 8
1 6
4 7
1 2
4 2
14 4
1 366821
2 3
5 2
3 4
28 9
4 359145
22 10
6 3
6 2
17 11
11 8
9 5
7 3
12 9

113527120
112651820
113534120
112771220
112985720
113127920
113531420
113528220
112774520
301563320
301563820
113202020
112775420
112777220
112776420
112777420
113485720
301562220
112772220
113486220
113527820
112770320
113535220
113533720
113201920
114917220
113481820
112604620
112988720
113129120
301562920
112777020
112886720
112770620
113126320
112893120
112777320
113533920
301562120
112891420
113534620

Geneent AD
Localit EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at

Snel h.

282647- 86
307193-91
282647- 86
282647- 86
310176-67
307033-28

DECELLE ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
CONSTANTI N

ANDREI
HOK SAPI N

WALHAI' N 26
JODA GN 10
WALHAI N 26
WALHAI N 26
ZETRUD- 13
I NCOURT 16

18 355464
2 370349
4 2

21 3
7 375302

10 364769

116293319
112407917
106076019
113127920
109054918
301563320

OO WNE



7 307033-28
8 199848- 28
9 282832-77
10 282647-86
11 282647-86
12 118262-19
13 307033-28
14 175434-58
15 175434-58
16 118262-19
17 118262-19
18 307033-28
19 111626-76
20 175434-58
21 307193-91
22 175434-58
23 118262-19
24 282647- 86
25 205957- 26
26 282832-77
27 125083-50
27 125083-50
29 310176- 67
30 307193-91
31 111626-76
32 175434-58
33 282647-86
34 175503-30
35 307970-92
36 307970-92
37 307193-91
38 282647-86
39 310176-67
40 175434-58
41 282832-77
42 199848- 28
43 282647- 86
44 307970-92
45 282647-86
46 307033-28
47 282832-77
48 282832-77
49 307033-28
50 282647- 86
51 282832-77
52 111626-76
53 282832-77
54 282832-77
55 175503- 30
56 307970-92
57 282647-86
58 175503-30
59 282647- 86
60 175434-58
61 118262-19
62 175503-30
63 282832-77
64 282647- 86
65 199848-28
66 118262-19
67 307193-91
68 307033-28
69 282832-77
70 282832-77
71 175434-58
72 175503-30
73 175503-30
74 282647-86
75 175503- 30
76 282832-77
77 111626-76

HOK SAPI N

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HOK SAPI N
LEONARD THI ERRY
SEHA RENE

ADAM ANDRE
SEHA RENE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DECELLE ROBERT
LI BOTTE M ET D
DEREUX FABRI CE
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
ANDREI
ADAM ANDRE
LEONARD THI ERRY
SEHA RENE
DECELLE ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO
ADAM ANDRE
DECELLE ROBERT
ANDREI
SEHA RENE
DEREUX FABRI CE

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M

DECELLE ROBERT
FURTADO BRUNO
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

FURTADO BRUNO
DECELLE ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

DECELLE ROBERT
SEHA RENE
HENRY DOM NI QUE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE
HOK SAPI N
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
SEHA RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

DECELLE ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

DEREUX FABRI CE
LEONARD THI ERRY

CONSTANTI N

CONSTANTI N

I NCOURT
WALHAI N
PERWEZ

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
DONCELB
THORENB
JODA GN
THORENMB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
JAUCHE

PERWEZ

CHAUMON
CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
JODA GN
DONCELB
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
JODO GN
WALHAI N
ZETRUD-
THORENB
PERWEZ

WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

16 1 2 BE
15 11 354527 BE
54 4 359145 BE
26 19 4 BE
26 17 5 BE
20 13 359911 BE
16 8 3 BE
19 1 363424 BE
19 15 2 BE
20 20 2 BE
20 2 3 BE
16 7 4 BE
15 1 366821 BE
19 17 3 BE
10 5 2 BE
19 4 4 BE
20 15 4 BE
26 8 6 BE
6 2 370230 BE
54 42 2 BE
6 2 360173 BE
6 5 2 BE
13 4 2 BE
10 7 3 BE
15 10 2 BE
19 8 5 BE
26 7 7 BE
12 3 358071 BE
18 3 362608 BE
18 9 2 BE
10 6 4 BE
26 16 8 BE
13 6 3 BE
19 14 6 BE
54 48 3 BE
15 2 2 BE
26 24 9 BE
18 12 3 BE
26 5 10 BE
16 6 5 BE
54 14 4 BE
54 53 5 BE
16 3 6 BE
26 25 11 BE
54 16 6 BE
15 9 3 BE
54 47 7 BE
54 50 8 BE
12 6 2 BE
18 10 4 BE
26 11 12 BE
12 9 3 BE
26 12 13 BE
19 12 7 BE
20 12 5 BE
12 10 4 BE
54 11 9 BE
26 15 14 BE
15 1 3 BE
20 1 6 BE
10 8 5 BE
16 12 7 BE
54 46 10 BE
54 17 11 BE
19 10 8 BE
12 1 5 BE
12 2 6 BE
26 13 15 BE
12 7 7 BE
54 6 12 BE
15 3 4 BE

105803619
105773819
105728919
106071719
116554518
115445819
301563820
108752618
210588217
113202020
109308616
301562220
105943519
105998119
108705918
108753218
113201920
113052917
108702618
109035618
108227718
105522619
105916819
109096818
112604620
105997519
109219618
105897619
109229416
109226316
109855415
106079119
112723917
116004619
105732719
107645214
113129120
109234316
106072919
301562920
112886720
112410117
105803519
113126320
112893120
112670717
109288616
109031318
105070619
109231816
113059517
105898319
109214318
108750418
116555618
105897419
112414117
109219418
109817615
109309716
111023516
301562120
109287716
112891420
115442519
105070819
105071119
113059617
105896519
112418117
108772818

1606. 2043
1603. 8317
1601. 7766
1601. 0690
1600. 7085
1597. 7109
1592. 0551
1590. 1291
1579. 8754
1577.1735
1573. 7254
1566. 3053
1566. 1610
1564. 5720
1560. 1306
1559. 8712
1542. 2554
1542. 1432
1539. 9515
1538. 0942
1531. 5648
1531. 5648
1530. 5850
1530. 2624
1529. 9082
1528. 9188
1528. 8774
1528. 8024
1525. 4859
1525.
1524. 3836
1523.
1511. 3745
1509. 1314
1505. 2179
1504. 3579
1497. 1108
1495.
1489.
1487.
1478.
1476.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1471.

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ring
EN

MQ Di stanc PA

Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



1 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 19 18 355464 BE 116293319 14.13000 1668. 8451 1
2 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 10 2 370349 BE 112407917 14.21580 1668. 4893 2
3 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 19 4 2 BE 106076019 14.14070 1660. 1417 3
4 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 9 7 375302 BE 109054918 14. 30221 1629. 1388 4
5 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 1 364769 BE 105803619 14.27060 1606.2043 5
6 199848-28 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M WALHAI N 15 11 354527 BE 105773819 14.21030 1603. 8317 6
7 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 42 4 359145 BE 105728919 14.24130 1601. 7766 7
8 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 19 3 BE 106071719 14.22010 1601. 0690 8
9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 17 4 BE 116554518 14.22040 1600. 7085 9
10 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 14 13 359911 BE 115445819 14. 25160 1597. 7109 10
11 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 1 363424 BE 108752618 14.28330 1590. 1291 11
12 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 15 2 BE 210588217 14.30020 1579.8754 12
13 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 14 2 2 BE 109308616 14.28420 1573. 7254 13
14 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 9 1 366821 BE 105943519 14. 34130 1566. 1610 14
15 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 17 3 BE 105998119 14.32170 1564. 5720 15
16 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 10 5 2 BE 108705918 14. 37230 1560. 1306 16
17 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 4 4 BE 108753218 14. 32590 1559. 8712 17
18 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 19 8 5 BE 113052917 14. 30300 1542.1432 18
19 205957-26 LIBOTTE M ET D JAUCHE 6 2 370230 BE 108702618 14.40250 1539. 9515 19
20 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 42 30 2 BE 109035618 14.33300 1538.0942 20
21 125083-50 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 6 2 360173 BE 108227718 14.35100 1531.5648 21
21 125083-50 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 6 5 2 BE 105522619 14.35100 1531.5648 21
23 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 9 4 2 BE 105916819 14.45121 1530.5850 23
24 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 10 7 3 BE 109096818 14.42010 1530.2624 24
25 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 8 5 BE 105997519 14. 37420 1528.9188 25
26 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 19 7 6 BE 109219618 14.32300 1528.8774 26
27 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 3 358071 BE 105897619 14.34130 1528.8024 27
28 307970- 92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 18 3 362608 BE 109229416 14.37420 1525.4859 28
29 307970-92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 18 9 2 BE 109226316 14.37450 1525.1651 29
30 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 10 6 4 BE 109855415 14. 42570 1524.3836 30
31 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 16 7 BE 106079119 14. 33190 1523. 5260 31
32 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 9 6 3 BE 112723917 14.48191 1511.3745 32
33 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 14 6 BE 116004619 14.40490 1509.1314 33
34 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 42 36 3 BE 105732719 14. 38360 1505.2179 34
35 199848-28 HAUBRUGE J.P. ET M WALHAI N 15 2 2 BE 107645214 14. 35400 1504.3579 35
36 307970- 92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 18 12 3 BE 109234316 14.42270 1495.5991 36
37 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 19 5 8 BE 106072919 14. 38410 1489. 2703 37
38 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 42 41 4 BE 112410117 14.43110 1476.8487 38
39 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 3 2 BE 105803519 14.47181 1474.9961 39
40 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 9 9 2 BE 112670717 14.49180 1471. 4039 40
41 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 42 35 5 BE 109288616 14.44090 1471.0014 41
42 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 42 38 6 BE 109031318 14.44380 1468.0951 42
43 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 6 2 BE 105070619 14.44250 1465.0024 43
44 307970- 92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 18 10 4 BE 109231816 14.48010 1462.0308 44
45 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 11 9 BE 113059517 14.43570 1457.1183 45
46 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 9 3 BE 105898319 14.47130 1448.4096 46
47 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 12 10 BE 109214318 14. 45310 1447.8202 47
48 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 12 7 BE 108750418 14.51090 1447.0396 48
49 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 14 12 3 BE 116555618 14. 48520 1446. 2001 49
50 175503-30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 10 4 BE 105897419 14.48480 1439.1921 50
51 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 42 10 7 BE 112414117 14.50460 1432.1880 51
52 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 15 11 BE 109219418 14. 48150 1431.8792 52
53 199848- 28 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M WALHAIN 15 1 3 BE 109817615 14. 47580 1429.7365 53
54 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 14 1 4 BE 109309716 14.52030 1427.9349 54
55 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 10 8 5 BE 111023516 14.59270 1427. 4388 55
56 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 42 34 8 BE 109287716 14.52180 1423.4839 56
57 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 10 8 BE 115442519 14.56060 1419. 0707 57
58 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 1 5 BE 105070819 14.52210 1418.9459 58
59 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 2 6 BE 105071119 14.52300 1418.1030 59
60 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 19 13 12 BE 113059617 14.50590 1416.2853 60
61 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 12 7 7 BE 105896519 14.53360 1411.9519 61
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
FAY AUX LOGES 15-05-21 48 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 6 LACHER: 10. 40

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 7 2 355464 BE 113127920 14. 16550 1638. 7123 1
2 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 7 364769 BE 301563320 14. 26461 1608. 5535 2
3 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 5 2 BE 301563820 14.29071 1592. 0551 3
4 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 6 359911 BE 113202020 14.28120 1577.1735 4
5 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 4 3 BE 301562220 14. 32531 1566. 3053 5
6 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 1 2 BE 113201920 14. 33220 1542. 2554 6
7 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 6 1 366821 BE 112604620 14. 39460 1529. 9082 7
8 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 7 5 2 BE 113129120 14. 37260 1497.1108 8
9 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 3 4 BE 301562920 14.45111 1487.7297 9
10 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 12 4 359145 BE 112886720 14.42540 1478.5714 10



11 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 7 6 3 BE 113126320 14.41160 1473. 3241 11
12 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 6 2 BE 112893120 14. 43460 1473. 3146 12
13 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 9 5 BE 301562120 14. 55501 1425. 7979 13
14 282832- 77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 7 3 BE 112891420 14.52470 1420. 7622 14
15 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 12 3 4 BE 112892620 14. 54580 1408. 5959 15
16 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 12 2 5 BE 112888620 14.55320 1405.4722 16



